Annual Sports Day (2019-2020)
Overall Results (Tentative) & Finalists

Individual Championships (C grade)

Rank Class  Name Score
1 2F Wong Kin Chi 15
2 2C Lam Lik Chun 14
3 2D Wong Ho Fung 13
4 1A Lee Wing Yin 9
5 1B Leung Wingyat 9

Individual Championships (A grade)

Rank Class  Name Score
1 6A Yung Yee Ting 21
2 S5E Ng Ka Chung 18
3 4E Ng Ming Kei 13
4 6C Chang Tsz Sum 13
5 6E Wu Hiu Chun 13

Class Championships (C grade)

Rank Class Score
1 1B 50
2 2C 40
3 2F 36
4 1A 34
5 1E 32

Class Championships (A grade)

Rank Class Score
1 SE 76
2 6A 64
3 SA 53
4 6B 35
5 6D 33

House Championships (C grade)

Rank House Score
1 Ginkgo 75
2 Pine 61
3 Rosewood 60
4 Oak 47
5 Banyan 40
6 Yew 36

Individual Championships (B grade)

Rank Class  Name Score
1 4A Wong Ho Sun 12
2 4A Ho Tsz Ching 11
3 4D Ng Hon Sum 11
4 4B Tam Yat Nok 10
5 4F Li Chun Hang 10

Class Championships (B grade)

Rank Class Score
1 4B 35
2 3F 31
3 3C 29
4 3A 26
5 4A 24

House Championships (B grade)

Rank House Score
1 Rosewood 82
2 Ginkgo 53
3 Oak 44
4 Yew 34
5 Pine 27
6 Banyan 22



House Championships (A grade)
Rank

1

2
3
4
5
6

House
Rosewood
Oak
Banyan
Pine
Ginkgo

Yew

Event 1400m Hurdle

Final 1
Lane Class  Name
2 0A Yung Yee Ting
3 D Chan Shu Fai
4 S5E Ng Ka Chung
5 6A Chan Kiu Lap
6 6B Ip Wing Hong Henry
7 6A Cheng Nicoll
8 6B Ngai Ho Chun
Final 3
Lane Class  Name
2 6A Chan Cheuk Yin
3 6C Yuan Binli
4 6C Chan Ho Yin
5 5C Leung Chun Ho
6 SA Lee Siu Ki
7 SE Suen Cheuk Fai
8 6C Chau Wang Siu
Event 2 400m (C grade)
Final
Lane Class  Name
1 2F Yong Sze Cheuk
2 1B Fong Shun Hei
3 2B Keung Pui Nam
4 2A Wong Ki Ching
5 1E Vrijmoed Justin
6 1B Leung Wingyat
7 1E Kwong Yat Nam
8 1B Lau Chin To

Score
109
68
64
63
62
61
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House Championships (Overall)

Rank House
1 Rosewood
2 Ginkgo
3 Oak
3 Pine
5 Yew
6 Banyan
Final 2
Lane Class  Name
2 6C Lee Kwan Chak
3 5D Leung Tsz Yuet
4 6A Lee Chun Him
5 6C Tsang Kwong Cheung
6 6C Chang Tsz Sum
7 6C Cheng Tsz Yin
8 6C Law Chak Yan
Final 4
Lane Class  Name
2 6C Lui Cheuk Him
3 6B Luk Hong Wai
4 6E Chan Yong Yang
5 6C Tso Hui Ka
6 5D Lee Ho Man
7 SE Cheung Joy Wah
8 6C Chuang Hsiao Heng
Event 3 400m (B grade)
Final
Lane Class  Name
1 3A Lee Nok Yin
2 4D Wong Ching Yau
3 3C Lau Ting Him
4 4B Tam Yat Nok Isaac
5 4E Li Tuen
6 3F Chow Thomas
7 4F Chow King Weh
8 4D Kung Chun Ho1

Score
251
190
159
151
131
127
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Event 4 400m (A grade)

Final

Lane Class

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6C
5F
6A
6E
6B
6C
6A
5A

Name

Pak Tsz Tsun

He Jinliang
Chan Chi Yuen

Tong Yu Hei

Ho Ting Him
Tso Hui Ka

Cheng Nicoll

Chan Cheuk Him

Event 8 100m (B grade)

Final
Lane Class  Name
1 2C Chan Ho Long
2 4D Ng Hon Sum
3 3C Mak Chun To Oscar
4 4A Wong Ho Sun
5 3E Yuen Yat Tsang
6 3C To Tsz Chun
7 4B Hui Pak Wing
8 4F Chow King Weh Isaac
Event 10 800m (C grade)
Final
Lane Class  Name
1 2E Chiu Chun Hei
2 2E Yung Cheuk Nam
3 1E Kwong Jacob Yat Nam
4 2C Fung Hong Ching
5 2D Cheng King Yau lan
6 2B Tsoi Pui Fung

Event 11 800m (B grade)

Final

Lane Class
1 4B
2 3A
3 4C
4 3F
5 4C
6 4D

Name
Chan Hei Ming Alfred
Wong Hon Yin
Yuen Tsz Cheuk
Yuen Wai Ting
Wong Wai Ki
Tsoi Wan Hin
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Event 7 100m (C grade)

Final

Lane
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Class
2C
1C
2D
2C
2F
2F
1F
2C

Name
Yeung Cheuk Hin

Law Lok Hei

Wong Ho Fung

Lam Lik Chun Frank
Wong Kin Chi
Liu Panhua

Wan Long Yat
Lou Lap Yan

Event 9 100m (A grade)

Final

Lane
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Lane

10
11
12

Lane

10
11
12

Class
6C
6D
5D
6E
5C
6B
4D
4B

Class
2A
2B
1D
1D
1F
2D

Class
4C
3A
3A
3A
4D
3A

Name
Cheng Tsz Yin
Mak Sin Hang
Cheng Dominic
Wu Kieran Hiu Chun
Chan Ming Hei
Tse Wai Lam
Soo Yuk Hang
Cheng Ki Lung

Name
Wong Ki Ching
Yuen Cheuk Hei
Yeung Pai Hei
Liu Tsz Fung
Chan Hei Yu
Hui King Bong

Name
Lee Chun Yin
Lee Ming Hin
Chow Ho Yin
Kwan Chung He1
Kung Chun Ho1

Leng Haotian
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Event 12 800m (A grade)

Final
Lane Class  Name House Lane Class  Name
1 6B Luk Dereck Hong Wai 0O 7 6A Chan Cheuk Yin
2 S5E Chung Marcus Lok Sum R 8 6E Chan Yong Yang Luis
3 6E Tong Yu Hei Heison R 9 S5A Man Ho Long
4 S5E Ho Ka Him Y 10 5A Chu Ting Hin Jason
5 6A Chan Chi Yuen Timothy B 11 SE Suen Cheuk Fai
6 SE Lau Pak Him P 12 6B Tse Wai Lam
Event 13 200m (C grade) Event 14 200m (B grade)
Final Final
Lane Class  Name House Lane Class  Name
1 2C Wong Long Hin G 1 4F Kam Wai Nok Naoki
2 2E Hung Kiu Sum 0O 2 3C Mak Chun To Oscar
3 2D Wong Ho Fung 0O 3 4A Wong Sau Yat Duncan
4 2C Lam Lik Chun Frank P 4 4E Ho Isaac Shing Chak
5 2C Lou Lap Yan P 5 3F Chow Thomas
6 2C Yeung Cheuk Hin Y 6 4B Cheng Chi Wang Jerry
7 1B Mok Pak To R 7 3C Lau Ting Him Cedric
8 2C Tsui Cho Shing Marcus B 8 3D Yeung King Pak
Event 15 200m (A grade)
Final
Lane Class  Name House
1 5D Chan Shu Fai P
2 5D Chan Owen 0
3 5C But Cheuk Hei 0
4 4A Chau Kai Sik Trevor R
5 5B Fok Chun Nok R
6 6C Chang Tsz Sum Timothy B
7 6F Ho Eu Gene G
8 5D Chan Ching Yiu B
Event 25 3000m Open
Final
Lane Class Name House Lane  Class Name
1 4E Cheung Ching Yan Justin Y 13 6F Ng Ka Hei
2 SA Lum Yau To R 14 4A Chau Kai Sik Trevor
3 SE Lau Pak Him P 15 6D Yang Man Nok
4 SE Suen Cheuk Fai Y 16 5D Wong Pak Cheung Alfonso
5 4A Wong Ho Sun R 17 5B Wong Wui Chun Frank
6 4D Yue Kwan Long Myron G 18 6C Chang Tsz Sum Timothy
7 5D Huang Rundong B 19 SA Chu Ting Hin Jason
8 4C Wong Wai Ki 0O 20 6A Chan Cheuk Yin
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9 5B Li Chun Ho B 21 2C Fung Hong Ching P
10 4B Kwok Hui 0O 22 4B Tam Nok Ching Y
11 S5E Ho Ka Him Y 23 3A Leng Haotian 0O
12 4B Tsang Siu Kee Jonathan G 24 4E Lin Ho Lun Santangelo G
Event 19 Inter-class 4x100m (C grade) Event 20 Inter-class 4x100m (B grade)
Final Final
Lane Class Lane  Class
1 2D 1 3D
2 2E 2 3E
3 1A 3 4A
4 2C 4 4B
5 2B 5 4B
6 2F 6 4D
7 1E 7 3F
8 1B 8 3C
Event 21 Inter-class 4x100m (A grade) Event 22 Inter-house 4x100m (C grade
Final Final
Lane Class Lane  House
1 6D 2 Ginkgo
2 5C 3 Rosewood
3 6B 4 Banyan
4 6E 5 Pine
5 5D 6 Yew
6 6A 7 Oak
7 SA
8 5E
Event 23 Inter-house 4x100m (B grade) Event 24 Inter-house 4x100m (A grade)
Final Final
Lane House Lane  House

Rosewood
Oak

2 Banyan 1

3 Rosewood 2

4 Pine 3 Yew
5 Ginkgo 4 Ginkgo
6 Yew 5 Rosewood
7 6

Oak Pine



Field Events

Event 2 Triple Jump (A grade)

Lane Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

6D
6F
SA
6D
5C
5D
6E
6A
6C
6E
5C

Name
Ho Shing Chun
Ng Ka Hei
Chan Sze Yau Karsten
Yang Man Nok
Wong Rui Yan Ryan
Chow Tsz Kit
Wong Yik Hoi
Cheng Nicoll
Yuen Ho Ching
Wu Kieran Hiu Chun

Leung Kwan Kiu

Event 3 Discus (A grade)

Lane Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

4B
5E
4D
5A
5E
6F
5A
4B
6C
6C

Name
Cheng Ki Lung
Ng Ka Chung
Chan Pak Hei
Chan Yiu Fai
Chan Yin Ming
Wong Tin Lik
Lee Ming Chau
Tsang Siu Kee Jonathan
Lee Kwan Chak Andrew
Law Chak Yan Harry

Event 4 Shot Put (C grade

Lane Class
1 2E
2 2F
3 1F
4 1C
5 2B
6 1B
7 1C
8 1D
9 1F
10 2C
11 1F
12 1D
13 2C
14 1A
15 2D
16 2E

Name
Ng Cheuk Hin Bernard
Yu Cheuk Him
Ho Shing Kwan Anson
Ji Ka Chun
Ku Ryan Chun Wing
Chan Hei Chung Alton
Chan Lok Hin
Wong Hoi Yat
Yu Chun Chai
Tsui Cho Shing Marcus
Wong Kin On Christopher
Sham Yik Chung
Wong Lok Yin Isaac
So Chun Hin
Ng Tsun Ho
Hong Pok Him
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Lane
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Lane
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Lane
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Class
6D
SE
5C
6A
6D
SE
5C
5D
5C
6C
5C

Class
6E
4B
S5A
SF
6B
6C
5A
6C
6A
6C

Class
1A
2A
2F
2F
1A
1F
2C
1F
1C
1C
1D
2C
1C
2E
1D
2C

Name
Leung Kwan Wah
Chung Marcus Lok Sum
Chan Ming Hei
Chan Cheuk Yin
Mak Sin Hang
Suen Cheuk Fai
Wong Cheuk Hei Jasper
Yiu Hok Hei
Kwok Ryan Chun Lok
Tso Hui Ka
Lau Ho Chung Edwin

Name
Chan Chak Tao Owen
Tam Nok Ching
Lum Yau To
Law Tsz Chun Ethan
Luk Dereck Hong Wai

Cheung Lor Sang Laurence

Lam Chong Kin
Lui Cheuk Him
Sun Bolin

Chuang Hsiao Heng

Name
Tsui Ka Chun
Leung Tin Wai
Chong Chun Hei Max
Chong Chun Kit
Leung You Lin Frank
Leung Chun Kiu
Leung Chun Nok Justin
Wong Ka To
Chan James
Chan Marcus Brandon
Chan Ching Lam Alby
Chan King Laam
Lai Pak Long
Tsui Ho Yeung Miles
Chan Cheuk Ting
Kwok Boon Lap
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

2E
2F
2B
1D
2C
2D
2E
1A
IF
1C
1A
IF
1C
1D
2D
2E
2F
1A
2B
1E
IF
2C

Wong Tin Long
Lung Tin Chak
Ting Wai Chung
Tsang Cheuk Hang David
Tung Yau Sang
Hui Tang Ho
Cheng Yee Him
Cheung O Long
Tsang Pak Hei
Lai Shun Fai Max
Lo Chi Him
Lai Ming Tsaan Jason
Szeto Wang Kit
Mok Chun Daniel
Cheng King Yau lan
Ho Pak Chun
Cheuk Tin Lok
Lee Long Yat Jophy
Li Jun Xi
Jiang Boyuan
Cheng Yiu Chun
Leung Ethan Pak Hei

Event 14 Long Jump (B grade)

Lane Class
1 2C
2 4E
3 2D
4 2D
5 4C
6 4A
7 4B
8 2E
9 3E
10 3B
11 3C
12 3C
13 2A

Name
Tsang Ho Hin
Li Tuen
Ng Shing Wai
Ng Felix
Yuen Tsz Cheuk
Wong Sau Yat Duncan
Lui Chit Timothy
Lam Chin Yu
Chu Chun Hin
Chung Pak Ho Daniel
To Tsz Chun
Wong Ho Lam

Ma Siu Hoi Isaac

Event 18 Discus (C grade)

Lane Class
1 1A
2 1A
3 1B
4 1C
5 2A

Name
Ng Ka Kiu
Au-Yeung Anton
Shek Chi Chung
Chan Lok Hin
Wong Hau Kin
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Lane
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Lane
12
13
14
15
16

2F
1C
2B
1E
2D
2B
1C
2B
2C
1C
2B
1D
2B
1C
2B
2B
1A
1A
2F
2F
1D
IF

Class
4A
2F
2A
4B
4B
4D
4B
3A
3F
4B
4B
3A
4B

Class
1D
1E
1E
2C
1E

Fung Chun Hay
Yuen Moon Isaac
Lui Lok Him
Tang Long Hei Harvey
Chan Shing Hei
Chau Vito Dik Hin
Tang Wing Chit
Choi Wang Ho
Kwok Wing Kai Ricky
Lau Tsz Fung Hugo
Tang Shing Yau Dave
Law Pak Yee Jovian
Cheung Chee Shing
Jung Yeon Jae
Tang Shiu Hang
Lai Ching Yu
Kiu Ka Leung Allen
Law Ka Ho
Yip Arashi Zyrus
Liu Panhua
Tam Louis

Yip Joshua

Name
Wong Ho Sun
Kwok Yu Hin
Chau Chun Ki Mike
Tam Yat Nok Isaac
Lam Wan Ngai
Wong Chun Tin Isaac
Wong Kwong Yau
Lee Nok Yin
Chow Thomas
Wong Timothy Chi Ho
Law Kin Tai Ken
Tam Ching Man Edmund

Lin Ho Lun Santangelo

Name
Cheng Joseph Shing Hei
Tam Yuet lan
Ng Tsz Ho
Leung Chun Nok Justin
Tang Aidan King Long
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2F
2F
1A
1A
1A
1C

Lung Tin Chak
Pang Yin Ki
Cheung O Long
Lai Chun Yin
Yu Kai Chun
Szeto Wang Kit
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17
18
19
20
21
22

1C
2C
2F
1A
1A
2F

Lai Pak Long
Kwok Boon Lap
Pang Long Hin Alfred
Cheung Cho Hei
Law Ka Ho

Liu Panhua
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